ELS1GFSVA232 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
ELS1GFSVA232
ENERGYSMART
SILVERESCENT
Ordering Guide
1' X 4' RECESSED FLUORESCENT
SPECULAR SILVER REFLECTOR
STATIC ONLY
2-LAMP T8
Silverescent luminaires (ELS) are designed to conserve energy. The wide
distribution and the 95% reflective silver laminate specular reflector in
the 2 x 4, 2 lamp luminaire, provides the same lighting level as a 10 year
old 2 x 4, 4 lamp luminaire with as little as 30% of the energy consumption.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: ELS1GFSVA232120SO
Energy
Smart
Silverescent
Static Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type Lens Frame
Lens/
Shielding
Type
Lamp
Qty
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
EL S 1 G VA 2 32
Recessed
Fluorescent
Troffer
Silver
Laminate
S =
Static
1 =
1' x 4'
G = Grid
(Lay-in T-bar)
FS = Flat
Steel Frame
RA = Regressed
Aluminum Frame
VA (Virgin
Acrylic)
Standard
(See Options
and Consult
Factory)
2 =
2 Lamps
32 = T8
(Nominal
48")
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
<20THD   <10THD
SO*           RO** 2 Lamp Elect. T8
PS     —    LOL T8 Dimming
* Instant Start Standard
**Rapid Start Standard